

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29096/2008

ALL INDIA CENSUS EMPLOYEES ASSO.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 16/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Ms. Ambika Radhakrishnan, Adv.  
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondent no. 1 to file counter affidavit, if any,  
within four weeks from today, as a last chance.

Notice served on respondent nos. 2 to 4.

There is no representation.

Respondent nos. 2 to 4 may file counter affidavit,  
if any within four weeks from today, as a last chance.

List again on 8.7.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)

Registrar